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Hôpital Bérégovoy | 12 03 16 37

Romain Baron | 12 03 16 37

Alain Colas | 12 05 16 39

Mignon | 12 05 16 39

Pablo Neruda | 12 07 16 41

Monte Cassino | 12 08 16 42

Bordes | 12 09 16 43

Grands Champs | 12 10 16 44

Grande Pâture | 12 11 16 45

Albert Camus | 12 12 16 46

Jules Verne | 12 13 16 47

Colonel Jeanpierre | 12 14 16 48

Montôts | 12 14 16 48

Chiquito | 12 15 16 49

Cimetière de l'Aiguillon | 12 15 16 49

Vauzelles SNCF 7 20 12 17 16 51

Croix d'Or 7 21 12 18 16 52

Benoît Frachon 7 23 | |
Les Sapins 7 24 | |
Vieux Vauzelles 7 25 | |
Four de Vaux 7 26 | |
Place de l'Est 7 27 | |
Château d'Eau 7 28 | |
Crot Pagnon 7 29 | |
V-Vauzelles Mairie 7 30 | |
Crot Cizeau 7 30 | |
Henri Wallon 7 31 | |
Les Senets 7 32 | |
Maréchal Juin 7 34 | |
St Exupéry 7 35 | |
Banlay Quai 5 7 36 | |

Banlay Quai 5 | 12 05 | 17 10

St Exupéry | 12 06 | 17 11

Maréchal Juin | 12 07 | 17 12

Les Senets | 12 09 | 17 14

Henri Wallon | 12 10 | 17 15

Crot Cizeau | 12 10 | 17 15

V-Vauzelles Mairie | 12 11 | 17 16

Crot Pagnon | 12 12 | 17 16

Château d'Eau | 12 12 | 17 17

Place de l'Est | 12 13 | 17 18

Four de Vaux | 12 15 | 17 19

Vieux Vauzelles | 12 16 | 17 20

Les Sapins | 12 17 | 17 21

Benoît Frachon | 12 17 | 17 22

Croix d'Or 7 33 12 19 13 13 17 23

Vauzelles SNCF 7 34 12 20 13 14 17 24

Cimetière de l'Aiguillon 7 35 | 13 15 |
Chiquito 7 36 | 13 16 |
Montôts 7 36 | 13 16 |
Colonel Jeanpierre 7 37 | 13 17 |
Jules Verne 7 37 | 13 17 |
Albert Camus 7 38 | 13 18 |
Grande Pâture 7 39 | 13 19 |
Grands Champs 7 40 | 13 20 |
Bordes 7 40 | 13 20 |
Monte Cassino 7 41 | 13 21 |
Pablo Neruda 7 43 | 13 23 |
Mignon 7 44 | 13 24 |
Alain Colas 7 45 | 13 25 |
Romain Baron 7 46 | 13 26 |
Hôpital Bérégovoy 7 48 | 13 28 |
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